CAM2311
• Full HD & Real Time Network Camera
• Up to 1920 x 1080 Video Resolution
• H.264/MPEG4/MJPEG 2 Simultaneous Video Streams
• Surveon Video Intelligent Ready
• MicroSD/SDHC Local Storage for Alarm Capture
• Power over Ethernet (IEEE 802.3af )

Decoration Ring 1
L Type Hexagon Spanner 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CAM2311-0055 Full HD WDR day&night network camera w/o
lens
Lens Options
Part Number Description
YB0LL07K01G0 4.5~10 mm/F1.6, DC-iris, CS mount, 1/2"
YB0LL07K02G0 8~16 mm/F1.6, DC-iris, CS mount, 1/2"
YB0LAE8Z01G0 3~8 mm/F1.0, DC-iris, CS mount, 1/3"
YB0LCB7C09G0 3.1~8mm/F1.2, DC-iris, CS mount, 1/3
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
ZPWR18W-0030 Power Adapter
YB0LCB7C09G0 3.1~8mm/F1.2, DC-iris, CS mount, 1/3”